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5,001-10,000 CAPACITY

Ranked by gross. All data based on figures provided to Pollstar. Date range 11/19/20-11/17/21. Data updated as of Dec. 6.

TICKETS

VENUE SOLD

PROMOTER

DATE

SHOWS

$19,084,002
$13,101,365
$4,168,950
$4,079,434

$3,262,308
$2,755,959

$2,426,763

$2,165,968
$1,966,399

$1,908,900

$1,895,909
$1,880,650
$1,816,547
$1,758,738
$1,709,297

HOT

Ranked by gross. All data based on figures provided to Pollstar. Date range 11/19/20-11/17/21. Data updated as of Dec. 6.

TICKETS
SOLD

RANK GROSS

Bruno Mars
Lady Gaga
Dave Chappelle

Gwen Stefani

Guns N’ Roses

Dave Matthews Band
Guns N’ Roses

Harry Styles

The String Cheese
Incident

Tony Bennett
& Lady Gaga

Chris Stapleton

Eric Clapton

Jonas Brothers

Dave Matthews Band

Sebastian Maniscalco

EVENT

Park Theater at Park MGM, Las Vegas
Park Theater at Park MGM, Las Vegas
Hard Rock Live, Hollywood, Fla.

62,037

Zappos Theater at
Planet Hollywood, Las Vegas

Hard Rock Live, Hollywood, Fla.

Huntington Bank Pavilion at
Northerly Isl., Chicago

Hard Rock Live at Etess Arena,
Atlantic City, N.J.

Mohegan Sun Arena, Uncasville, Conn.

Red Rocks Amphitheatre, Morrison, Colo.

Radio City Music Hall, New York 10,422

Bank of New Hampshire Pavilion, Gilford
Hard Rock Live, Hollywood, Fla.

Park Theater at Park MGM, Las Vegas
Mohegan Sun Arena, Uncasville, Conn.

Mohegan Sun Arena, Uncasville, Conn.

Live Nation, MGM Resorts Int'l
Live Nation, MGM Resorts Int’l
in-house

Caesars Entertainment,
Live Nation

Live Nation

Live Nation

Live Nation

in-house, Live Nation

in-house

Live Nation

Live Nation
in-house
Live Nation
in-house

in-house

2,001-5,000 CAPACITY

VENUE

PROMOTER

July 3-Oct. 2
Oct. 14-31

Oct. 22-Nov. 6

Sept. 11-12

Oct. 21-23
July 16-18

July 28-30

Aug. 20-21

DATE

12

SHOWS

$21,679,180
$12,987,894

$6,681,632
$6,548,797
$5782,894
$4,960,502

$4,43,791

$4,40,64

$1,928,280

$1,539,193
$1,301,072

$1,269,146

$1,237,702

$1,221,584
$1178,670

66 VENUES

“Hamilton”

“Wicked”
“Hamilton”
Dave Chappelle

Bruno Mars
Sebastian Maniscalco
“Disney’s Frozen”
Marco Antonio Solis

Tedeschi Trucks Band

“Hadestown:
A Folk Opera”

Jason Isbell &
The 400 Unit

“Tootsie”

“Pretty Woman -
The Musical”

JANUARY 2022

Fox Theatre, Atlanta 165,197

The Colosseum at Caesars
Palace, Las Vegas

Ovens Auditorium, Charlotte, N.C.
Orpheum Theater, Omaha, Neb.
Premier Theater, Mashantucket, Conn. 23,506

Theater at MGM National Harbor,
Oxon Hill, Md.

Borgata Hotel Event Center,
Atlantic City, N.J.

Orpheum Theatre, Minneapolis

The Colosseum at Caesars
Palace, Las Vegas

Beacon Theatre, New York
Peace Center Concert Hall, Greenville, S.C. 14,601

Ryman Auditorium, Nashville, Tenn.
Durham (N.C.) Performing Arts Center 17,457

The Smith Center, Reynolds Hall, Las Vegas 15,117

Providence (R.l.) Performing Arts Center 19,663

Broadway Across Atlanta

Caesars Entertainment,
Live Nation

Blumenthal Performing Arts
in-house

Bill Blumenreich Presents
MGM Resorts Int’l

Live Nation

Broadway Across America,
Hennepin Theatre Trust

Caesars Entertainment,
Live Nation

Live Nation

in-house
in-house, Outback Presents

Nederlander, Professional
Facilities Mgmt

in-house

in-house

Aug. 22-Sept. 26
July 16-Aug. 14

Sept. 8-Oct. 3
Oct. 26-Nov. 14
June 24-27

July 23-Aug. 7
Sept. 30-Oct. 20
Sept. 10-11

Sept. 30-Oct. 9
Oct. 5-10

Oct. 15-24
Oct.19-24

Oct. 12-17
Oct. 9-16
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TOP 5001-10.000 CAPACITY

Ranked by ticket sales. All data based on figures provided to Pollstar. Date range 11/19/20-11/17/21. Data updated as of Dec. 6.
RANK VENUE TICKETS SOLD CAPACITY GROSS SHOWS

Red Rocks Amphitheatre, Morrison, Colo. 317,527 9,525 $22,756,020 |
Mohegan Sun Arena, Uncasville, Conn. 185,459 10,000 $14,609,431 Kk}
Hard Rock Live, Hollywood, Fla. 162,798 6,512 $20,195,559 34
Greek Theatre, Los Angeles 132,627 5,801 $8,365,959 2
Park Theater at Park MGM, Las Vegas 131,974 6,400 $35,404,669 27
Walmart AMP, Rogers, Ark. 131,129 10,000 $6,854,906 1
Pacific Amphitheatre, Costa Mesa, Calif. 12741 8,200 $5,295,363 21
The Pavilion at Toyota Music Factory, Irving, Texas 101,019 8,000 $5,207,152

Whitewater Amphitheater, New Braunfels, Texas 98,357 5,600 $4,739,973

Bank of New Hampshire Pavilion, Gilford 96,996 9,600 $6,905,730

Greek Theatre at UC Berkeley (Calif.) 92,466 8,500 $5,942,781

Daily's Place Amphitheater, Jacksonville, Fla. 92,363 5,500 $6,137,344

Hard Rock Live at Etess Arena, Atlantic City, N.J. 88,430 7000 $10,177,665

Radio City Music Hall, New York 83,252 6,013 $7,301,71

Michigan Lottery Amphitheater at Freedom Hlll, Sterling Heights 80,706 7,200 $4,085,500

Hertz Arena, Estero, Fla.* 71731 8,284 $4,940,986

Landers Center, Southaven, Miss. 75,041 10,000 $3,568,648

Bill Graham Civic Auditorium, San Francisco 67,981 8,500 $3,664,405

McMenamins Edgefield Amphitheater, Troutdale, Ore. 67,220 7,000 $3,357,166

Microsoft Theater, Los Angeles 67,101 7100 $5,080,243
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TOP 2 001-5000 CAPACITY

Ranked by ticket sales. All data based on figures provided to Pollstar. Date range 11/19/20-11/17/21. Data updated as of Dec. 6
RANK VENUE TICKETS SOLD CAPACITY GROSS SHOWS

1

Ryman Auditorium, Nashville, Tenn. 185,821 2,362 $10,371,830 96
Fox Theatre, Atlanta 183,103 4,665 $22,943,969 47
Beacon Theatre, New York 107,943 2,829 $7982,331 44
The Amp St. Augustine (Fla.) 99,785 4,789 $5,324,451 44
Chicago Theatre, Chicago 93,059 3,604 $5,816,066 32
Durham (N.C.) Performing Arts Center 92,495 2,712 $5,562,098 5
KettleHouse Amphitheater, Bonner, Mont. 91,916 4,500 $4,311,530

Ovens Auditorium, Charlotte, N.C. 91,842 2,403 $8122,723

Paramount Theatre, Seattle 81,075 2,838 $3,285,974

Orpheum Theater, Omaha, Neb. 76,159 2,600 $7,712,439

The Colosseum at Caesars Palace, Las Vegas 73,249 4,298 $15,368,600

Orpheum Theatre, Minneapolis 72,204 2,670 $5,773,415

Westville Music Bowl, New Haven, Conn. 68,891 5,000 $4,248,326

Fox Theatre, Detroit 68,796 4,800 $4,652,188

House of Blues, Boston 66,430 2,425 $2,259,240

Fox Theater, Oakland, Calif. 58,879 2,800 $2,935,789

Vina Robles Amphitheatre, Paso Robles, Calif. 57,500 3,018 $3,648,700

Ruth Eckerd Hall, Clearwater, Fla. 52,358 2,180 $3,846,442

Auditorio Pabellon M, Monterrey, Mexico 48,183 4,315 $1,697,662

Stage AE Outdoor Stage, Pittsburgh 47548 5,000 $1,904,867
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